
US/ICOMOS 2018 SYMPOSIUM PARTICIPANT LIST

Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Address
Ackerman Lisa World Monuments Fund lackerman@wmf.org
Alcarez Rhakia malcarez@gmail.com
Alves Ana Claudia Instituto Federal Fluminense acnunesalves@gmail.com
Anderson Jan C.K. US/ICOMOS jckanderson@RESTOREtraining.org
Anthony Mary The 1772 Foundation, Inc. maryanthony@1772foundation.org
Ashley Raymond Maritime Museum of San Diego ashley@sdmaritime.org
Atema Kate IFAW katema@ifaw.org
Aultman Jennifer Ohio History Connection jaultman@ohiohistory.org
Badman Tim IUCN tim.badman@iucn.org
Balsom Jan National Park Service jan_balsom@nps.gov
Barrett Brenda Living Landscape Observer brendabarrett88@gmail.com
Batool Farida Boston Architectural College farida.b@gmail.com
Bernbaum Edwin IUCN CSVPA ebernbaum@mountain.org
Biel Mark Glacier National Park mark_biel@nps.gov
Black Lily US/ICOMOS lblack@usicomos.org
Blakeslee Jeremy Jeremy Blakeslee Photography jeremy@jeremyblakeslee.com
Boland Michael Presidio Trust mboland@presidio.gov 
Boyce Gretchen ICF gretchen.boyce@icf.com

Brooks Allyson Washington State Department of 
Archaeology & Historic Preservation Allyson.Brooks@dahp.wa.gov

Brown Darcy San Francisco Beautiful darcy@sfbeautiful.com

Brown Jessica IUCN-WCPA Protected Landscapes 
Specialist Group jbrown@oldtownhill.org

Buckley James University of Oregon jbuckley@uoregon.edu
Buckley Kristal Deakin University kristal.buckley@deakin.edu.au
Burnham Bonnie Cultural Heritage Investment Alliance burnham.bonnie@gmail.com
Busch Kyra The Christensen Fund kyra@christensenfund.org

Cassidy Tom National Trust for Historic 
Preservation tcassidy@savingplaces.org

Chang Michael Makah Tribe m.hsu.chang@gmail.com
Clark Athline NOAA-Papahanaumokuakea MNM athline.clark@noaa.gov
Clements Terry Virginia Tech tclement@vt.edu
Colson Donna Wills Filoli Estate and Garden D.colson@comcast.net
Comer Douglas US/ICOMOS dcomer@culturalsite.com

Coventry Kim The Richard H. Driehaus Foundation kimcoventry@driehausfoundation.o
rg

Cox Eleanor ICF eleanor.cox@ICF.com
Craig Lisa Michael Baker International lisa.craig@mbakerintl.com

Crowther Kathleen Cleveland Restoration Society kcrowther@clevelandrestoration.org

Delage Ellen US/ICOMOS ellendelage@gmail.com
Diebolt Kent Slade Vertical Access LLC kent@vertical-access.com

DiLuccia Janelle National Trust for Historic 
Preservation jdiluccia@savingplaces.org

Doherty Jonathan National Park Service jonathan_doherty@gmail.com
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Donaldson Milford 
Wayne

Advisory Council on Historic 
Preservation mwdonaldson13@yahoo.com

Downer Alan State of Hawaii Historic Preservation alan.s.downer@hawaii.gov
Dumovich Andrea ICF andrea.dumovich@icf.com
Dupont William UTSA william.dupont@utsa.edu
Edelman Danielle Makah Tribe de.edelman@gmail.com
Ely Danforth The 1772 Foundation, Inc. danely37@gmail.com
Erickson Helen University of Arizona hbe@email.arizona.edu
Eskew Glenn Georgia State University gteskew@gsu.edu
Evans Jaune Tamalpais Trust jaune@tamtrust.org
Fajardo 
Cavalcanti de 
Albuquerque

Marcia University of Paris 1 - Sorbonne and 
Mackenzie University of Sao Paulo marcia.fca@gmail.com

Farrell Sharon Golden Gate National Parks 
Conservancy sfarrell@parksconservancy.org

Farrisee Anne Georgia State University afarrisee@gsu.edu
Fernando Dilhan Dilmah Ceylon Tea Company DilhanF@dilmahtea.com
Fleming Ronald Townscape Institute rfleming@townscape.org
Ford Anabel Exploring Solutions Past ford@ucsb.edu
Foster Matthew Rainforest Trust matt@rainforesttrust.org

Fowler John Advisory Council on Historic 
Preservation jfowler@achp.gov

Furlong Wesley Native American Rights Fund wfurlong@narf.org

Garcia-Plotkin Patricia Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla 
Indians

pagarcia@aguacaliente.net

Germano Vida National Park Service vida_germano@nps.gov
Gilmore R. Grant US/ICOMOS gilmorerg@cofc.edu  
Glekas Eleni Boston Architectural College eleni.glekas@the-bac.edu
Goodstein-
Murphree Ethel Fay Jones School of Architecture & 

Design egoodste@uark.edu

Gordon Sara Sylvester  Manor Educational Farm sara.gordon.planning@gmail.com
Gorenflo Larry Penn State University ljg11@psu.edu
Gottert Leslie MAHDC lesliegottert@yahoo.com

Graves Donna   Donna Graves, Arts and Heritage 
Planning donnagraves01@gmail.com

Guen Terry Terry Guen Design Associates tguen@tgda.net
Guerra Claudia Office of Historic Preservation Claudia.Guerra@sanantonio.gov
Hall Peyton US/ICOMOS peytonhall@aya.yale.edu
Harvey Archer Rutgers University astclairharvey@gmail.com
Hatcher Judy Biodiversity Funders Group jhatcher@biodiversityfunders.org
Hay Jenny Office of Historic Preservation jenny.hay@sanantonio.gov

Hein Erik National Conference of State Historic 
Preservation Officers hein@ncshpo.org

Hood Lauren Live 6 ms.laurenhood@gmail.com
Huston Ann annhuston@earthlink.net
Inaba Nobuko University of Tsukuba inaba@heritage.tsukuba.ac.jp
Ishizawa Maya University of Tsukuba ishizawa.maya@gmail.com
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Jackson- 
Retondo Elaine National Park Service elaine_jackson-retondo@nps.gov

Jarvis Destry ORAPS, LLC destryjarvis2@me.com

Jarvis Jon
Institute for Parks, People and 
Biodiversity, University of California, 
Berkeley

jonbjarvis@gmail.com

Jeremiah Jason Kamehameha Schools jajeremi@ksbe.edu
Johnson Christopher National Park Service christopher_e_johnson@nps.gov
Joss Laura Golden Gate National Recreation Area laura_joss@nps.gov
Kariithi Jacqueline Princeton University kariithi@princeton.edu
Keys Leslee Flagler College lkeys@flagler.edu
Kreutzer Lee National Park Service lee_kreutzer@nps.gov
Kurashima Natalie Kamehameha Schools nakurash@ksbe.edu
Kyarong Sunil Wildlife Trust of India sunil@wti.org.in
Lane Ad University of North Carolina Adwattslane@gmail.com
Lang Gillian The 1772 Foundation, Inc. glang@1772foundation.org
Langhammer Penny Global Wildlife Conservation planghammer@globalwildlife.org
Leitão Leticia IUCN letmarlei@gmail.com
Lund Jamie National Trust for England and Wales jamie.lund@nationaltrust.org.uk
Lund Marcus

Luthy Christine National Trust for Historic 
Preservation cluthy@savingplaces.org

Lykkja Hanne Nordland County hanlyk@nfk.no
Maheshwari Deepa CEPT University deepamaheshwari@cept.ac.in
Marts Christina Marsh-Billings-Rockefeller NHP Christina_Marts@nps.gov
Mayro Linda Pima County Government linda.mayro@pima.gov
McIntyre-
Tamwoy Susan Australia ICOMOS / Navin Officer 

Heritage Consultants smcintyre-tamwoy@nohc.com.au

McLeod Kelly 
Sutherlin KSM Architecture kelly@ksmarchitecture.com

Meeks Stephanie National Trust for Historic 
Preservation

smeeks@savingplaces.org

Melnick Robert MIG, Inc. rmelnick@migcom.com
Merizalde Rossana CEESP - WCPA rossana@rainforesttrust.org
Meyer Amy US/ICOMOS amy7w2@gmail.com

Miller Shanon City of San Antonio Office of Historic 
Preservation shanon.miller@sanantonio.gov

Milliken Ian Pima County, Arizona ian.milliken@pima.gov
Mitchell Nora University of Vermont norajmitchell@gmail.com
Mitchell Brent Quebec Labrador Foundation bmitchell@qlf.org

Moore Greg Golden Gate National Parks 
Conservancy gmoore@parksconservancy.org

Morris Stephen US National Park Service stephen_morris@nps.gov
Munoz Rogelio San Antonio World Heritage Office rogelio.munoz@sanantonio.gov
Nanayakkara Shamodi Dilmah Ceylon Tea Company shamodi.nanayakkara@gmail.com

Neeb Alexandra California Department of 
Transportation alexbevk@gmail.com
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Noyes Gavin Utah Dine Bikeyah gavin@utahdinebikeyah.org
Ota Elle Stanford University mota@stanford.edu
Pencek Bill US/ICOMOS bpencek@usicomos.org
Polanco Julianne CA State Historic Preservation Office julianne.polanco@parks.ca.gov
Pollock-
Ellwand

Nancy The University of Arizona/ CAPLA pollockellwand@email.arizona.edu

Potter Luke UK National Trust luke.potter@nationaltrust.org.uk
Potts Andrew Nixon Peabody LLP apotts@nixonpeabody.com
Prosper Lisa Prosper Group lisa@prospergroup.ca
Prothi Nupur ICOMOS ISC Cultural Landscapes nupurprothi@gmail.com

Pruitt James
Commonwealth of the Northern 
Mariana Islands Division of Historic 
Preservation

jpruitt.cnmihpo@gmail.com

Requena Gustavo Yaaxche Conservation Trust gustavo.requena@yaaxche.org
Rettaliata Rachel University of Texas, Austin rettaliata.r@gmail.com  

Richardson David San Diego Public History Research 
Project dr42@att.net

Riggs Sarana Grand Canyon Trust sriggs@grandcanyontrust.org
Rodriguez Kathy Office of Historic Preservation kathy.rodriguez@sanantonio.gov

Rodriguez Guillermo E. Fundación Pro-Sierra Nevada de 
Santa Marta guirod65@gmail.com

Rodríguez Anabelle Rutgers University anabelle.rodriguez@rutgers.edu
Romaine Suzanne University of Oxford suzanne.romaine@gmail.com
Rosenboom Owen WJE orosenboom@wje.com
Ross Julianna Seattle City Light julianna.ross@seattle.gov
Ruffner Jennifer Maryland Historical Trust jen.ruffner@maryland.gov
Rusch Jon ICF jon.rusch@icf.com
Sajjad Faisal Boston Architectural College faisalsajjad73@gmail.com
Samuels Joshua The Catholic University of America samuels@cua.edu
Sanabria Ivonne Para la Naturaleza ivonne@pln.org
Sanchez-
Sanchez Alberto University of California, Berkeley a.sanchezsanchez@berkeley.edu

Sandmeier Trudi USC Heritage Conservation Programs sandmeie@usc.edu

Seiter Jane US/ICOMOS jseiter@usicomos.org
Shull Carol Consultant carolshull@comcast.net
Sirota Susan Maritime Museum of San Diego sirota@@sdmaritime.org
Slick Kak ACHP  Foundation kakslick@gmail.com
Smith Ennis Maryland Historical Trust ennis.smith@maryland.gov
Stonier Linda National Park Service Linda_stonier@nps.gov
Swift Sonja Swift Foundation sonjaswift@gmail.com
Tavel January ICF januarytavel@gmail.com

Taylor Michael 
Romero

National Park Service, USA, Cultural 
Resource Specialist adobechaco1@gmail.com

Taylor Vanessa University of California, Berkeley vtaylor@berkeley.edu
Toivonen Michael Save Druid Heights mtoivonen77@gmail.com
Toothman Stephanie National Park Service Stephanie_Toothman@nps.gov
Trzyna Ted IUCN Urban Conservation Strategies ted_trzyna@interenvironment.org
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Tulchin Jon Kamehameha Schools jotulchi@ksbe.edu
Valadares Desiree University of California, Berkeley desiree.valadares@berkeley.edu
Vieth Kitty Architectural Resources Group kitty@argsf.com
Washburn Kathryn US/ICOMOS kathwash1@gmail.com
Wasney Christopher Cody Anderson Wasney csw@cawarchitects.com
Wen Sheree UNESCO WSC shereewen1@outlook.com
Wessel David Architectural Resources Group david@argsf.com
White Brad Alphawood Foundation bwhite@alphawood.org
Widell Cherilyn Seraph LLC cwidell809@yahoo.com
Wilmer Hailey USDA ARS hailey.wilmer@ars.usda.gov
Wu Shuang University of Washington shuangw1@uw.edu
Wyatt Barbara National Park Service barbara_wyatt@nps.gov


